 Distributed balance sheet (as of May 31st, 2025) for review 
 For the legacy fund, the following donations were received: 

- CKP donated fifty dollars ($50.00) in memory of Frank Constant 
- Three hundred dollars ($300.00) has been donated in memory of Claire Bertholet 
- Two thousand one hundred and seventy five dollars ($2,175.00) has been donated 

in memory of Murray Anderson 
 Awaiting direction from Hockey Manitoba to clear up discrepancies prior to opening next 

season’s registration 
Player Advocate A, Umberto Willner  

 regrets 
Player Advocate B, Scott Donovan